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NEW DESIGNS – 5new books

NEW YARNS  – 7new yarn lines

NEW COLORS – added to legacy lines

COLLECTION  SPRING/SUMMER 2024



Color themes: 

femintuition – pure reflections – era of light

TRENDS FOR  SPRING/SUMMER 2024



winter dopamine

Strong or soft, luminous or pale, neutral or on-trend – free your intuition to find the perfect

color. Think of cabled sweaters in a deep, chocolate brown, delicate lace pullovers in a pale

blue-grey or light summer tops in bright red.

Channel your inner feminine energy and express it outwardly, for you know instinctively,

what suits you best.

Let your intuition take the lead on your next project! But as a general rule: the pinker, the

better!



below zero

As natural movements reflect in water, so your knitting reflects the world you live in.

Choose calm, natural colors, to feel relaxed and in tune with nature, or go for bright colours

if you particularly need a boost of energy.                                                                            

What you knit, where you knit and who you knit with will always have an influence on you,

don’t underestimate that. Always strive to reflect your dreams and intentions in your

project.                                                                                                                             

Use the time, whilst you are knitting, to think about yourself and the world around you!



alpine frost

An opulent palette of jewel colors, capturing the light of the rainbow. Combine muted tones

of blue, green and violet and add accents of a clear turquoise or a fresh green. Play with

light and shadow, include simple but effective textures and combine with easy lace

patterns.

Regarding the silhouette, think long and open or short and over-sized. In essence, the

perfect pieces to create depth for layered looks.

Matte, shiny, soft, fluffy, functional – find inspiration in the yarns and this perfect prism of

colors!



104NEW DESIGNS in 

1NEW BOOK / 4PUNTO

All single patterns will be available 

January 2024 on

LANGYARNS PATTERNS AND KNITTING PATTERNS

RAVELRY

https://www.langyarns.com/en/knitting-patterns/
https://www.ravelry.com/account/login


FAM 280  COLLECTION 
             2083.0001 D/F/NL 

             2083.0002 EN

             2083.0003 DK

             2083.0004 RU

             2083.0005 IT



Punto/Flyer

PUNTO 69

SIEMPRE
2569.0001-2569.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 71

SILK COLOR
2571.0001-2571.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 68

SECRETGARDEN
2568.0001-2568.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 67

PARADISE
2567.0001-2567.0004

D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU



• 79% virgin wool (merino extrafine) 21% nylon (GRS)

• 25g/approx.185m (202yds.)

• needles size 3-3.5, US 2.5-4, UK 11-10

• 29stitches/40rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sock/Baby

• 15colors   

NOËLLE: This is probably the closest you will come to 

knitting with pure air.                                                               

Let this gossamer yarn glide over your needles and you can 

dress in the lightest layer of merino fibre and warm air. 

You may forget altogether that you are wearing something, 

until you are showered with compliments.

LANGYARNS    NOËLLE

https://www.langyarns.com/en/Stories-by-LANGYARNS/Mulesing-free/


SHADECARD   LANYARNS  1134.NOËLLE



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PAT

FAM  280-05

NOËLLE 1134.0065 100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DOMINIQUE

FAM  280-06

NOËLLE 1134.0065 150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SAYA

FAM  280-29

NOËLLE   1134.0098   125g T
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DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BENITA

FAM  280-30

NOËLLE 1134.0098 125g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DANIQUE

FAM  280-35

NOËLLE   1134.0059   125g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LIVIA

FAM  280-36

NOËLLE   1134.0059   175g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   GLORIA

FAM  280-39

NOËLLE 1134.0059   125g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   GISELE

FAM  280-40

NOËLLE 1134.0059 150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CLEA

FAM  280-48

NOËLLE 1134.0073 125g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DALIA

FAM  280-49

NOËLLE 1134.0073   200g



LANGYARNS   OCEANIA

• 70% cotton  30% viscose (seacell)

• 50g/approx.140m (153yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 22stitches/30rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 23colors

Be inspired by colorful coral reefs, majestic sea creatures, 

mysterious shipwrecks and densely populated kelp forests.          

During the course of evolution, we moved out of the water onto 

the land. For the yarn OCEANIA, we decided to look back to 

our origins and search out innovative fibres from the oceans. 

Enriched with brown algae from seaweed, seacell is nourishing 

and revitalizing for the skin. It is moisture-wicking and 

completely biodegradable.                                                       

The fibres come from the oceans,                                           

they are harvested in fjords using                                               

sustainable methods.

Learn more about seacell:                                         

www.smartfiber.de/en/

http://www.smartfiber.de/en/
https://smartfiber.de/en/


LANGYARNS   OCEANIA

SEACELL - the viscose fiber enriched with seaweed

• SEACELL is a lyocell fiber containing ~19% pure brown algae from 

Iceland. 

• SEACELL is created by a worldwide patented process, which allows 

natural additives with positive effects for skin and body to be integrated 

into a cellulose fiber in a functionally permanent way.

• Technologically, it is possible to use SEACELL combined with any other 

fiber in a yarns.

Production

The innovative cellulose fibers SEACELL are produced in a closed cycle. Thus, no 

toxic chemicals are released during the production process. 

The patented fibers are made from environmentally friendly, low-resource and 100% 

biodegradable natural materials. 

The process has been awarded the European Environment Award in the "Sustainable 

Technologies" category. 

Properties

SEACELL gives yarn a soft and pleasant feel. The algae used in SEACELL is rich in 

vitamins, amino acids and minerals. As a result, the fiber has an antioxidant effect, 

even in the finished yarn, and is skin-friendly and breathable.

• 100% Natural Ingredients

• Completely biodegradable and compostable

• Moisture regulating

• Nourishing and revitalizing for the skin

• Skin friendly with high level comfort (also suitable for allergy sufferers)

• Rich in antioxidants and vitamins (washing test: after 50 times of washing 

the effectiveness decreased 12-22%)

https://smartfiber.de/en/


SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1142.OCEANIA



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PHILIPPA

FAM  280-11

OCEANIA   1142.0060    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CHIARA

FAM  280-18

OCEANIA   1142.0309    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   OCTAVIA

FAM  280-19

OCEANIA   1142.0309    450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AYLIN

FAM  280-28

OCEANIA   1142.0318                                   150g

OCEANIA  1142.0117 / 1142.0039 / 1142.0159  100g ea

OCEANIA   1142.0092 / 1142.0094 / 1142.0058  100g ea



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DARIA

FAM  280-33

OCEANIA   1142.0039    450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ADRIAN

FAM  280-34

OCEANIA   1142.0039    550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ALESSANDRO

FAM  280-61

OCEANIA   1142.0025    550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   GINNY

FAM  280-62

OCEANIA   1142.0188    450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MERI

FAM  280-63

OCEANIA   1142.0188    500g



LANGYARNS    ORTICA

• 82% cotton  18% ramie (stinging nettle)

• 50g/approx.105m (115yds.)

• needles size 4-4.5, US 6-7, UK 8-7

• 19stitches/27rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 12colors

From stinging nettle to soft and fluffy yarn – it isn’t every day 

that we use a weed to make a yarn, even if it is a useful 

one. Although it is true that nettle fibres have been used in 

clothing for thousands of years.

Spun along with a bundle of light and soft cotton, the nettle 

fibres give the yarn ORTICA a unique wave effect.            

You can expect knits with a naturally lively surface and a 

play of matte and shiny fibres.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  1133.ORTICA



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LANEY

FAM  280-09

ORTICA   1133.0060   200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LANEY

FAM  280-09

ORTICA 1133.0085 200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LENE

FAM  280-10

ORTICA 1133.0060 250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LENE

FAM  280-10

ORTICA 1133.0085 250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AURELIA

FAM  280-12

ORTICA 1133.0060   450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PINA

FAM  280-43

ORTICA 1133.0046   600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RUMENKA

FAM  280-58

ORTICA 1133.0058   400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LAEL

FAM  280-59

ORTICA 1133.0058 400g



LANGYARNS    SECRET GARDEN

• 84% cotton  16% nylon (GRS)

• 50g/approx.240m (263yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 21stitches/36rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 8colors

Like the enticing scent of flowers on a sunny day, this yarn 

invites you to explore hidden colors and textures to create 

layered knits. Lose yourself in fine lace patterns, free your 

mind and let your hands lead the way.  

Just as no two flowers are the same, each stitch is unique 

with SECRET GARDEN.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1139.SECRET GARDEN



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NAJRA

PUNTO 68  2568-01

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0004  350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KIMBERLEY

PUNTO 68  2568-02

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0005 150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FRANCA

PUNTO 68  2568-03

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0006 200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LEYLA

PUNTO 68  2568-04

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0001  150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MAXIME

PUNTO 68  2568-05

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0003  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CELINA

PUNTO 68  2568-06

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0003 150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MARIAM

PUNTO 68  2568-07

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0005  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LIYA

PUNTO 68  2568-08

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0002  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MILA

PUNTO 68  2568-09

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0007  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MALINA

PUNTO 68  2568-10

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0002 300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MARY

PUNTO 68  2568-11

SECRET GARDEN  1139.0008  250g



• 62% cotton (Pima)  38% cupro

• 100g/approx.340m (372yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 24stitches/34rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sport

• 9colors

With shadow colors and a subtle sheen, SIEMPRE is just 

perfect to add that special something to a basic piece or a 

knit stitch panel. Make life easier for yourself and let the yarn 

do the work! 

SIEMPRE will impress you with its soft handle                                   

and hand-dyed tone-on-tone effect, a mixture of                               

‘classic‘ cotton and cupro. Cupro, also known as                               

vegan silk, is a viscose produced from                                         

cotton linter, a waste product of the cotton                                       

industry, which gives the yarn a shimmer                                                    

and a cooling touch, resulting in flowing,                                          

crease-resistant pieces.

LANGYARNS    SIEMPRE 

HAND DYED



SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1136.SIEMPRE HAND DYED



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NALAH

PUNTO 69  2569-01

SIEMPRE   1136.0005    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PATRIZIA

PUNTO 69  2569-02

SIEMPRE   1136.0088    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ARIA

PUNTO 69  2569-03

SIEMPRE   1136.0046    400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NELA

PUNTO 69  2569-04

SIEMPRE   1136.0074 500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ROSALIE

PUNTO 69  2569-05

SIEMPRE   1136.0090    400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MALIA

PUNTO 69  2569-06

SIEMPRE   1136.0013 400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PAMELA

PUNTO 69  2569-07

SIEMPRE   1136.0016    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   THERESA

PUNTO 69  2569-08

SIEMPRE   1136.0028    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BRIGITTE

PUNTO 69  2569-09

SIEMPRE   1136.0059    200g



LANGYARNS    SILK COLOR

• 100% silk

• 100g/approx.260m (284yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 22stitches/31rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 8colors

Oh, the seductiveness of 100% pure silk!                               

In summer there is nothing more luxurious than this silky, 

flowing fibre - a treat for your hands, needles and skin.  

Make SILK COLOR your own, personal spa treatment for 

body and spirit. A few stitches every morning and you have a 

relaxing start to the day, as well as a brilliant addition to your 

wardrobe at the end of it.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  1141.SILK COLOR



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VALERIA

PUNTO 71  2571-01

SILK COLOR   1141.0007  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MELINA

PUNTO 71  2571-02

SILK COLOR   1141.0002  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ROSITA

PUNTO 71  2571-03

SILK COLOR   1141.0006 200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ROSITA

PUNTO 71  2571-03

SILK COLOR   1141.0008  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ASENA

PUNTO 71  2571-04 

SILK COLOR   1141.0001  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RACHEL

PUNTO 71  2571-05

SILK COLOR   1141.0005  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AUGUSTA

PUNTO 71  2571-06

SILK COLOR   1141.0002  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ALESSANDRA

PUNTO 71  2571-07

SILK COLOR   1141.0004  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ROMINA

PUNTO 71  2571-08

SILK COLOR   1141.0003  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SAYA

PUNTO 71  2571-09

SILK COLOR   1141.0002  100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VIRGINIA

PUNTO 71  2571-10

SILK COLOR   1141.0008  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VIVIEN

PUNTO 71  2571-11

SILK COLOR   1141.0001 – 1041.0008  100g  each

1141.0001 1141.0002

1141.0003 1141.0004 1141.0005

1141.0006 1141.0007 1141.0008



LANGYARNS    VAYA

• 74% cotton  16% wool (merino extrafine)  10% yak

• 50g/approx.200m (219yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 24stitches/34rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Sport

• 9colors

A slice of summer, a trace of winter and a hint of luxury – in 

VAYA we have the best of all we love to knit and crochet, 

brought together in one ball.                                                    

Use this light cotton, merino and yak yarn to make the 

perfect pieces for the changing of the seasons, garments for 

you to cherish and treasure.                                                

We recommend that you work with two balls at a time, 

alternating every couple of rows to maintain a nice, even 

distribution of color.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1135.VAYA



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  DANIELLE

FAM  280-20

VAYA 1135.0021    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  MELISSA

FAM  280-21

VAYA 1135.0021 300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  MINA

FAM  280-22

VAYA 1135.0021    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ARINA

FAM  280-24

VAYA    1135.0094    250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  REBECCA

FAM  280-25

VAYA    1135.0094    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  ODA

FAM  280-26

VAYA 1135.0026    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  ALISON

FAM  280-27

VAYA 1135.0026    400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ANTON

FAM  280-52

VAYA 1135.0073 550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PHILEINA

FAM  280-53

VAYA    1135.0073    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  BETTINA

FAM  280-54

VAYA    1135.0073    250g T
O
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DESIGN   LANGYARNS  ARTUR

FAM  280-55

VAYA 1135.0073 450g
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WOOLADDICTS  SPRING/SUMMER  2024

32 NEW DESIGNS in 

1 NEW BOOK /1 NEW PUNTO

NEW YARNS – 2new yarn lines

All single patterns will be available 

JANUARY 2024 on

WOOLADDICTS KNITTING INSTRUCTIONS

RAVELRY

https://www.wooladdicts.com/en/knitting-patterns/
https://www.ravelry.com/account/login


WOOLADDICTS #11

WOOLADDICTS #12

   2084.0001 D/F/NL 

         2084.0002 EN

         2084.0003 DK

         2084.0004 RU

         2084.0005 IT



WOOLADDICTS #11

PUNTO  FOOTPRINTS

    2570.0001 D/F/NL/EN/DK

             2570.0002 RU

         



TRENDS  WOOLADDICTS FOR  SPRING/SUMMER 2024



TRENDS WOOLADDICTS CANDY FLOSS



TRENDS WOOLADDICTS BEETROOT



TRENDS WOOLADDICT CHOCOLATE



WOOLADDICTS    ARTSY

• 67% cotton  33% acrylic

• 100g/approx.270m (295yds.)

• needles size 4-4.5, US 6-7, UK 8-7

• 20stitches/30rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 8colors

Let your inner artistic genius out and start                                 

creating with ARTSY!                                                                                                

With a sweater as your canvas and the skein as your palette, 

the possibilities are endless.                                                          

Romantic, avant-garde, abstract, minimalistic, modern                

– You knit it your way.

Dip your needles in 8 unique color combos, to create your 

personal, wearable masterpiece.



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS 1140.ARTSY



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    CONFETTI PARTY

WOOLADDICTS   281-020-001 

ARTSY 1140.0002 / 1140.0003 / 1140.0004 100g  each



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    STAY GROOVY

WOOLADDICTS   281-021-001 

ARTSY  1140.0003   100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FLOW WITH IT

WOOLADDICTS   281-022-001 

ARTSY 1140.0003 100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    LET’S CELEBRATE

WOOLADDICTS   281-023-001 

ARTSY 1140.0005   400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FIND YOUR RAINBOW

WOOLADDICTS   281-024-001 

ARTSY  1140.0005   400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MAKE IT FUNKY

WOOLADDICTS   281-025-001 

ARTSY  1140.0002   500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    COLORSPLASH

WOOLADDICTS   281-026-001 

ARTSY 1140.0004   500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    NOT FOR GRANNY

WOOLADDICTS   281-027-001 

ARTSY 1140.0001 100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    CONFETTI SPRINKLE

WOOLADDICTS   281-028-001 

ARTSY  1140.0008   100g



WOOLADDICTS    BLISS

• 84% cotton  16% nylon (GRS)

• 50g/approx.240m (263yds.)

• needles size 3.5-4, US 4-6, UK 10-8

• 21stitches/36rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 13colors

Bliss: a perfect state of happiness, being oblivious to 

everything else.

Put this cloud of soft cotton onto your needles and                   

BLISS-out!



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS   1138.BLISS



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SPREAD LOVE

WOOLADDICTS   281-001-001

BLISS 1138.0019   250g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SMELL THE ROSES

WOOLADDICTS   281-002-001

BLISS 1138.0019 300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    BLOOM WITH GRACE

WOOLADDICTS   281-004-001

BLISS 1138.0009 150g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FLOURISH FIERCELY

WOOLADDICTS   281-005-001

BLISS 1138.0094 150g

BLISS  1138.0009   150g

BLISS  1138.0060   100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    WRAP IT UP

WOOLADDICTS   281-006-001

BLISS 1138.0015   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FIND BALANCE

WOOLADDICTS   281-007-001

BLISS 1138.0068   200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    TAKE RISKS

WOOLADDICTS   281-008-001

BLISS 1138.0015   350g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    TRUE CHAMPION

WOOLADDICTS   281-011-001

BLISS 1138.0068   250g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    BAD BABE

WOOLADDICTS   281-012-001

BLISS 1138.0060 200g

BLISS  1138.0019   150g



WOOLADDICTS   MANUAL



WOOLADDICTS  PICTURE



WOOLADDICTS TRENDS



WOOLADDICTS PICTURE 



WOOLADDICTS  PICTURE



WOOLADDICTS  PICTURE



WOOLADDICTS   ROSE-LOVE POTION



WOOLADDICTS PICTURES



WOOLADDICTS RED-GIRL POWER



WOOLADDICTS   PICTURES

             



WOOLADDICTS  BROWN-ON THE EDGE

             



WOOLADDICTS   PICTURES



WOOLADDICTS    MULTICOLOR-COLOR POP



WOOLADDICTS   NEW PUNTO FOOTPRINTS



WOOLADDICTS   FOOTPRINTS



WOOLADDICTS   PUBLICATION



WOOLADDICTS   WALL POSTER/DISPLAYPOSTER



WOOLADDICTS   WINDOW STICKER/DOOR STICKER



WOOLADDICTS   WOVEN LABELS



WOOLADDICTS   PAPER BAG/PET BOTTLES BAG



WOOLADDICTS   PUBLICATIONS



WOOLADDICTS   ARTSY



WOOLADDICTS   BLISS

0009 0060  0015 

0019  0061 0068 

0094 0027 0058 

0046  0088  0025 

0004 



WOOLADDICTS  FOOTPRINTS



WOOLADDICTS  PRIDE



WOOLADDICTS  SUNSHINE/SUNSHINE COLOR



WOOLADDICTS   MEMORY



WOOLADDICTS   MOVE



WOOLADDICTS   HONESTY



WOOLADDICTS   MYSTERY



WOOLADDICTS  HONOR



WOOLADDICTS   GLORY



WOOLADDICTS   FIRE



WOOLADDICTS   AIR



WOOLADDICTS  EARTH



WOOLADDICTS   JOY



WOOLADDICTS   HAPPINESS



WOOLADDICTS   CHÂTEAU TREBESICE



WOOLADDICTS  PICTURES CHÂTEAU



WOOLADDICTS   MANUAL THE END



NEW COLORS OF LEGACY  spring/summer  QUALITIES

1115.FOOTPRINTS

1014.SUNSHINE

1090.PRIDE

1114. SUNSHINE COLOR

LEGACY spring/summer QUALITIES WITHOUT NEW COLORS



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1115.FOOTPRINTS 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1115.FOOTPRINTS 2



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    STEP UP

PUNTO 70  2570-001-001

FOOTPRINTS  1115.0010   200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    ONE MORE STEP

PUNTO 70  2570-002-001

FOOTPRINTS  1115.0012   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SINGLE STEP

PUNTO 70  2570-003-001

FOOTPRINTS  1115.0010   100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SOLE MATES

PUNTO 70  2570-004-001

FOOTPRINTS  1115.0012   100g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1090.PRIDE



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    WANDER OFF

WOOLADDICTS   281-009-001

PRIDE  1090.0068   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MAKE SPACE

WOOLADDICTS   281-010-001

PRIDE  1090.0015   200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    STAY SALTY

WOOLADDICTS   281-014-001

PRIDE  1090.0060   400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FEMME FATALE

WOOLADDICTS   281-018-001

PRIDE  1090.0060   200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    CLASSY BUT SASSY

WOOLADDICTS   281-019-001

PRIDE  1090.0061   400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS   1014.SUNSHINE



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FLOWER FIELD

WOOLADDICTS   281-003-001

SUNSHINE  1014.0019    600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    GIRL BOSS

WOOLADDICTS   281-013-001

SUNSHINE  1014.0060    450g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    RED VELVET CAKE

WOOLADDICTS   281-015-001

SUNSHINE  1014.0060    100g

SUNSHINE  1014.0019    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    RED VELVET CAKE

WOOLADDICTS   281-015-001

SUNSHINE  1014.0068    100g

SUNSHINE  1014.0060    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS

WOOLADDICTS   281-016-001 top    YOU GO GIRL

WOOLADDICTS   281-017-001 skirt  NO DRAMA PLEASE

SUNSHINE  1014.0061    250g

SUNSHINE  1014.0061    450g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS

WOOLADDICTS   281-016-001 top    YOU GO GIRL

WOOLADDICTS   281-017-001 skirt  NO DRAMA PLEASE

SUNSHINE  1014.0060    250g

SUNSHINE  1014.0060    450g



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS  1114.SUNSHINE COLOR



NEW COLORS OF LEGACY  spring/summer  QUALITIES

1120

112

933

1111

784

1069

1066

1089

786

1110

959

AMIRA LIGHT                                      

AMIRA                                                  

BABY COTTON

LINELLO

LIZA                                                     

CREALINO                      

LINO

BABY COTTON COLOR

CELESTE

NORMA  

1030

16

1018

20

1093

1112

1088

1109PARADISE 

LEGACY spring/summer QUALITIES WITHOUT NEW COLORS

MOHAIR 21

TISSA COLOR

QUATTRO   

REGINA                                               

SOFT COTTON

TISSA

QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ                         

QUATTRO LAMÉ  

SUPER SOXX COLOR 4PLY               901.1134 MixTapeSoxx

TWIN SOXX 4PLY                                909.1135 WatercolorSoxx

SUPER SOXX SILK COLOR 4PLY      666.1136 WeekdaySoxx



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS   933.AMIRA 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS   933.AMIRA 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SOPHIA

FAM  280-13

AMIRA  933.0087   650g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LOTTA

FAM  280-14

AMIRA  933.0087   600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JOSEFIEN

FAM  280-15

AMIRA  933.0087   300g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1111.AMIRA LIGHT



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AMINA

FAM  280-37

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0059    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ANJA

FAM  280-38

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0059    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ALESSA

FAM  280-41

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0046    400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ALAINA

FAM  280-42

AMIRA LIGHT  1111.0046    400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  112.BABY COTTON 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  112.BABY COTTON 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EVELINE

FAM  280-56

BABY COTTON   112.0016    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ISABELL

FAM  280-57

BABY COTTON   112.0044    400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  786.BABY COTTON COLOR  1 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1110.CELESTE



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1089.CREALINO



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PHILOU

FAM  280-50

CREALINO  1089.0079   250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NELE

FAM  280-51

CREALINO  1089.0079   350g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1066.LINELLO



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  784.LINO 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  784.LINO 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1069.LIZA



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1120.MOHAIR 21



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TILDA

FAM  280-01

MOHAIR 21   1120.0066     75g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TUANA

FAM  280-02

MOHAIR 21   1120.0066     25g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TAMARA

FAM  280-03

MOHAIR 21   1120.0009     50g

MOHAIR 21   1120.0066     25g

MOHAIR 21   1120.0002     25g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TABEA

FAM  280-04

MOHAIR 21   1120.0066 150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TAMINA

FAM  280-07

MOHAIR 21   1120.0066   200g      

MOHAIR 21   1120.0009   175g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YOLANDA

FAM  280-08

MOHAIR 21   1120.0066   175g      

MOHAIR 21   1120.0009   150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ANNIKA

FAM  280-46

MOHAIR 21   1120.0074     75g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ANASTASIA

FAM  280-47

MOHAIR 21   1120.0074     75g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  959.NORMA 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  959.NORMA 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   IGO

FAM  280-16

NORMA    959.0168    600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ALYA

FAM  280-17

NORMA    959.0168    400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BLANCA

FAM  280-31

NORMA    959.0015    250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MIRIAM

FAM  280-32

NORMA    959.0015    300g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1109.PARADISE



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BEATE

PUNTO 67  2567-01

PARADISE  1109.0009    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ELLA

PUNTO 67  2567-02

PARADISE  1109.0009    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BROOK

PUNTO 67  2567-03

PARADISE  1109.0039    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BIANCA

PUNTO 67  2567-04

PARADISE  1109.0011 400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LUMI

PUNTO 67  2567-05

PARADISE  1109.0039    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ILENIA

PUNTO 67  2567-06

PARADISE  1109.0097 500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BEVERLY

PUNTO 67  2567-07

PARADISE  1109.0017 600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ALICIA

PUNTO 67  2567-08

PARADISE  1109.0017    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CATELYN

PUNTO 67  2567-09

PARADISE  1109.0013 200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MIRA

PUNTO 67  2567-10

PARADISE  1109.0013    400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  16.QUATTRO 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  16.QUATTRO 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  16.QUATTRO 3



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 1088.QUATTRO DÉGRADÉ



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1112.QUATTRO LAMÉ



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1093.REGINA 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1093.REGINA 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NEYLA

FAM  280-23

REGINA    1093.0026    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PAM

FAM  280-44

REGINA    1093.0007    500g   



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PAULINA

FAM  280-45

REGINA    1093.0007    500g   



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1018.SOFT COTTON



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   GUIDO

FAM  280-60

SOFT COTTON    1018.0006    650g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  20.TISSA 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  20.TISSA 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1030.TISSA COLOR  



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  666.SUPER SOXX SILK COLOR 4PLY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  909.TWIN SOXX 4PLY
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